You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LD39115J25R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD39115J25R Details PDF
LD39115J25R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD39115J25R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
Datasheets: LD39115J25R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 65100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD39115J25R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status 65100 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-UFBGA, FCBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-Flipchip (0.79x0.79)
Voltage - Output 2.5V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.08V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD39115J14R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.4V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1V 150MA FLIPCHIP
LD39115J28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39130SJ10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39115J33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
0402YD682KAT2A 08055C104MAT4A 70MT120KB 7MBR75VR120-56 ADT7463ARQ-REEL7
AT-42086-TR1G AT24C32AN-10SU-2.7 AT24C512C-SSHM-T AZ1117CR-2.5TRG1 B39202B9841P810
BR93C46-WMN6TP BTS736L2 CVM100BB80 DG403DYZ-T DRA2124E0L
DSA35-08A DSP25-12A DTC143ZM-T2L FAN73833M GCM1555C1H7R9DA16D
GQM1875C2E130JB12D GRM022R60G223ME15L IR2108PBF. IXTU2N80P LD031C471JAB2A
LM4946SQ LT1129IST-3.3 LT3010MPMS8E#TRPBF LTC1702ACGN#TR LTC3776EGN#TRPBF
LTC4054ES5-4.2 MAZ31400ML MAZM068H MIC2582-JYM MP8762GLE-Z
PAM3130BEC150 PF0465.563T PI3HDMI1212BEX R5F211A4DC44SP S200MND20
SI6933DQ-T1-E3 SIHF12N60E-GE3 SK75DB060D SML4748A-E3/61 SPX2951ACS-5.0
T323NO2TOF TCSCS0J336MBAR TPA6211A1DGN VI-2NZ-M VS-15AWL06FNTR